General information about company

Scrip code 538863

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE985Q01010

Name of the company

SRIAMARNATH FINANCE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}f?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity ’ eld (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category harchold harchold . . underlying held leulated £ Voi ioh
(0] Depository Total as a
(IT) (1) shares shares Receints ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held p (V)+ (VD) | (VI) Asa % of |Class | Class
(V) Total (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 4829271 4829271 |48.39 4829271 4829271 | 48.39
Group
(B) Public 1029 5150729 5150729 |51.61 5150729 5150729 | 51.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1041 9980000 9980000 | 100 9980000 9980000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of ledged or
. . Locked pledg
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ZOCked M 1 J o Lise Number of
c Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) |~ bered umber o
ategory of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ’
hareholder - . - held in
@ s Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
. . 0,

I1) Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm

(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) Shares

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 48.39 4829271

Group

(B) Public 51.61 1956269

Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Ccn underlying

DRs

Shares held

by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6785540




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)

0,
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total

. ; shares shares no. of shares
N . . Total
Sr OC? :ﬁiory & Name Ts\}lfiai.egofl ders E;“gqﬁ?t]}? Egld underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights a: aa%
Shareholders (I) (110) shares equity Depqsuory (VI =" per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
b (VI) V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total .
eld X egry otal Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ fl‘;‘gxﬁ‘éﬁ?ﬁfy“ 12 4829271 4829271 | 48.39 4829271 4829271 | 48.39
(Slu)b—Total (A) 12 4829271 4829271 | 48.39 4829271 4829271 | 48.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 4829271 4829271 | 48.39 4829271 4829271 | 48.39
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}(’)ﬂfﬁgfgzmal 1000 309129 309129 [3.1 309129 309129 |3.1
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 23 2185900 2185900 | 21.9 2185900 2185900 | 21.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;20%1;“ 6 2655700 2655700 | 26.61 2655700 2655700 | 26.61
(S;;b_TOtal (B) 1029 5150729 5150729 | 51.61 5150729 5150729 | 51.61
Total Public
(S]};;:g‘)’}‘li;ig 1029 5150729 5150729 | 51.61 5150729 5150729 | 51.61
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1041 9980000 9980000 | 100 9980000 9980000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1041 9980000 9980000 | 100 9980000 9980000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzziresd
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in (p;t}elef‘;cviszr Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . - encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (X111) held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible W ts (X0 | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . tuted s areﬁ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 48.39 4829271
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @A) 4839 4829271
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
?romoter and 48.39 4829271
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 3.1 4269
(a(ii)) 21.9 1952000
(e) 26.61 0
Sub-Total (B) 51.61 1956269
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
51.61 1956269
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 100 6785540
Total (A+B+C) 100 6785540




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRENDRA
JAIN

SURENDRA
KUMAR JAIN

ARCHANA
KAPOOR

RAKESH
KAPOOR

MANISH
KAPOOR

MEENU
KAPOOR

PRITI JAIN

PAN (1)

AAGPJ3319P

AAHPJ8940K

AAJPK6386L

AAJPK6389F

AAJPK6390C

AAJPK6391D

AAKPJ4836F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195400

182500

385000

539600

1239871

374100

192500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

195400

182500

385000

539600

1239871

374100

192500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.83

5.41

12.42

3.75

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

195400

182500

385000

539600

1239871

374100

192500

Class eg:y

Total

195400

182500

385000

539600

1239871

374100

192500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

1.83

3.86

5.41

12.42

3.75

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.83

5.41

12.42

3.75

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

195400

182500

385000

539600

1239871

374100

192500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the BABITA KARAN UDAY RAGHAV RISHABH Click here to go
Shareholders (I) JAIN KAPOOR KAPOOR KAPOOR KAPOOR back

PAN (II) AGNPJ6077B | AHJPK1278N AOXPK4062K | BLWPK0438C BLWPK0439D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 180500 386600 388800 382000 382400 4829271

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 180500 386600 388800 382000 382400 4829271
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81 3.87 3.9 3.83 3.83 48.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 180500 386600 388800 382000 382400 4829271

Class eg:y

Total 180500 386600 388800 382000 382400 4829271

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.81 3.87 39 3.83 3.83 48.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81 3.87 3.9 3.83 3.83 48.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180500

386600

388800

382000

382400

4829271

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DARSHAN
LAL JAIN

DEEPAK
JAIN

MANAN
NARANG

NAVEEN
NARANG

PANKAJ
SAXENA

SANGEETA
NAYYAR

SANJEEV
NAYYAR

PAN (1)

AAAPJ1933B

AAFPJ5448Q

ACJPN9853B

AADPNO0344D

BUDPS4123G

AAFPN2861H

ACSPN9228R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101400

194900

146800

150700

185500

195000

195500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

101400

194900

146800

150700

185500

195000

195500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.95

1.47

1.86

1.95

1.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

101400

194900

146800

150700

185500

195000

195500

Class eg:y

Total

101400

194900

146800

150700

185500

195000

195500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.95

1.47

1.51

1.86

1.95

1.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.95

1.47

1.86

1.95

1.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

101400

194900

146800

150700

185500

195000

195500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATISH CHANDER NARANG

VISHAL KUMAR MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAAPNO874H

AIRPM4227C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192200

125000

1487000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

192200

125000

1487000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.25

14.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

192200

125000

1487000

Class eg:y

Total

192200

125000

1487000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

1.25

14.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.25

14.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

192200

125000

1487000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVAIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD

WORLDLINK TELECOM LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCSI1913J

AAACW3782A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1473500

975000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1473500

975000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.76

9.77

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1473500

975000

Class eg:y

Total

1473500

975000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.76

9.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.76

9.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1473500

975000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



