General information about company	
Scrip code	538863
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE985Q01010
Name of the company	SRI AMARNATH FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

		Tabl	le I - Sum	imary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in e class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	4829271			4829271	48.39	4829271		4829271	48.39
(B)	Public	1029	5150729			5150729	51.61	5150729		5150729	51.61
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1041	9980000			9980000	100	9980000		9980000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Table ]	[ - Summary	v Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	inderlying full conversion of putstanding securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.39					4829271
(B)	Public				51.61					1956269
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6785540

r	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	comoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			Newf	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•	•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	4829271			4829271	48.39	4829271		4829271	48.39
Sub-Total (A) (1)		12	4829271			4829271	48.39	4829271		4829271	48.39
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	4829271			4829271	48.39	4829271		4829271	48.39
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder	1				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1000	309129			309129	3.1	309129		309129	3.1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	2185900			2185900	21.9	2185900		2185900	21.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	2655700			2655700	26.61	2655700		2655700	26.61
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1029	5150729			5150729	51.61	5150729		5150729	51.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1029	5150729			5150729	51.61	5150729		5150729	51.61
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1041	9980000			9980000	100	9980000		9980000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1041	9980000			9980000	100	9980000		9980000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	lying anding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. As a % (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				48.39					4829271
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.39					4829271
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				48.39					4829271
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				3.1					4269
(a(ii))				21.9					1952000
(e)				26.61					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				51.61					1956269
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				51.61					1956269
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6785540
Total (A+B+C)				100					6785540

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ındivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDRA JAIN	SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN	ARCHANA KAPOOR	RAKESH KAPOOR	MANISH KAPOOR	MEENU KAPOOR	PRITI JAIN
PAN (II)	AAGPJ3319P	AAHPJ8940K	AAJPK6386L	AAJPK6389F	AAJPK6390C	AAJPK6391D	AAKPJ4836F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	195400	182500	385000	539600	1239871	374100	192500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	195400	182500	385000	539600	1239871	374100	192500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.83	3.86	5.41	12.42	3.75	1.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	es (IX)	·			·
Class eg:X	195400	182500	385000	539600	1239871	374100	192500
Class eg:y							
Total	195400	182500	385000	539600	1239871	374100	192500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	1.83	3.86	5.41	12.42	3.75	1.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.83	3.86	5.41	12.42	3.75	1.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						· ·
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (	XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	195400	182500	385000	539600	1239871	374100	192500
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individ	uals/Hindu und	divided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BABITA JAIN	KARAN KAPOOR	UDAY KAPOOR	RAGHAV KAPOOR	RISHABH KAPOOR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGNPJ6077B	AHJPK1278N	AOXPK4062K	BLWPK0438C	BLWPK0439D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180500	386600	388800	382000	382400	4829271
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180500	386600	388800	382000	382400	4829271
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	3.87	3.9	3.83	3.83	48.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	180500	386600	388800	382000	382400	4829271
Class eg:y						
Total	180500	386600	388800	382000	382400	4829271
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	3.87	3.9	3.83	3.83	48.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	3.87	3.9	3.83	3.83	48.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180500	386600	388800	382000	382400	4829271
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DARSHAN LAL JAIN	DEEPAK JAIN	MANAN NARANG	NAVEEN NARANG	PANKAJ SAXENA	SANGEETA NAYYAR	SANJEEV NAYYAR
PAN (II)	AAAPJ1933B	AAFPJ5448Q	ACJPN9853B	AADPN0344D	BUDPS4123G	AAFPN2861H	ACSPN9228R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101400	194900	146800	150700	185500	195000	195500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101400	194900	146800	150700	185500	195000	195500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.95	1.47	1.51	1.86	1.95	1.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			-	
Class eg: X	101400	194900	146800	150700	185500	195000	195500
Class eg:y							
Total	101400	194900	146800	150700	185500	195000	195500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.95	1.47	1.51	1.86	1.95	1.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.95	1.47	1.51	1.86	1.95	1.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	T	1	1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	101400	194900	146800	150700	185500	195000	195500

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISH CHANDER NARANG	VISHAL KUMAR MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPN0874H	AIRPM4227C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192200	125000	1487000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192200	125000	1487000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.25	14.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	ζ)	1
Class eg: X	192200	125000	1487000
Class eg:y			
Total	192200	125000	1487000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.25	14.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.25	14.9
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		!
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	192200	125000	1487000

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AVAIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	WORLDLINK TELECOM LTD.	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABCS1913J	AAACW3782A	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1473500	975000	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1473500	975000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.76	9.77	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-	-		
Class eg: X	1473500	975000	0		
Class eg:y					
Total	1473500	975000	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.76	9.77	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	14.76	9.77	0		

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1473500	975000	0		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence